Version Information :
SN
01
Editior
2020.10.30 V1R9 New version update release Teddy Sun
Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2018.11.07 Description :
Date Version Code Modify Description

 B(+/-0.5)  C( Max. )  D(+/-0.2)
GOTREND PN
DC Resistance
N1 , N2
( mΩ )
Max.
Rated Current
( A )
Max.
7.00
Min.
6.00 3.50 1.50
Typ
Impedance( Ω )
at 100MHz
706035P-101-2P1 100.0 140.0 10.0 9.0 10.0
706035P-301-2P1 225.0 300.0 10.0 5.0 10.0
706035P-501-2P1 275.0 500.0 10.0 5.0 10.0
706035P-601-2P1 450.0 600.0 15.0 4.0 10.0
706035P-701-2P1 500.0 700.0 15.0 4.0 10.0
10.0
706035P-901-2P1 700.0 900.0 20.0 3.0 10.0
706035P-102-2P1
706035P-302-2P1 2500.0 3000.0 75.0 1.0
20.0 3.0800.0 1000.0
1.70
10.0
706035P-132-2P1 910.0 1300.0 25.0 2.5 10.0
3.50
Rated
Voltage
( V )

GSCM907045P-SERIES
Impedance( Ω )
at 100MHz
DC Resistance
N1 , N2
( mΩ )
Max.
Rated Current
( A )
Max.
 10.0
GOTREND PN
907045P-501-2P1 450.0 600.0 8.0 5.5  10.0
Typ
907045P-301-2P1
907045P-701-2P1 500.0 700.0 10.0 5.0  10.0
907045P-102-2P1 750.0 1000.0 13.0 4.0  10.0
907045P-202-2P1 1700.0 2000.0 60.0 2.5  10.0
907045P-272-2P1 2000.0 2700.0 65.0 2.0  10.0
907045P-302-2P1 2500.0 3000.0 70.0 3.0  10.0
 E(+/-0.2)  F(+/-0.2)  G( Ref.)
907045 9.00 1.50 1.70 5.704.50 2.00
Page : 8 / 13 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :